
Division Date Venue Register Region Final

August  6 (Tuesday) Midlands Golf Club Click here

August 7 (Wednesday) Mt. Xavier Golf Club A Click here October 22 (Tuesday)

August 12 (Monday) Buninyong Golf Club Click here Midlands Golf Club

August 21 (Wednesday) Mt. Xavier Golf Club B Click here

September 16 (Monday) Chalambar Golf Club Click here

May 23 (Thursday) Nhill Golf Club Click here

September 17 (Tuesday) Warracknabeal Golf Club Click here November 11 (Monday)

October 21 (Monday) Horsham Golf Club Click here Horsham Golf Club

October 24 (Thursday) Edenhope Golf Club Click here

October 25 (Friday) Stawell Golf Club Click here

May 6 (Monday) Portland Golf Club Click here

May 10 (Friday) Warrnambool Golf Club Click here November 11 (Monday)

August 29 (Thursday) Parklands Golf Club Click here Warrnambool Golf Club

October 21 (Monday) Terang Golf Club Click here

June 17 (Monday) Rich River Golf Club Click here November 18 (Monday)

August 12 (Monday) Bendigo Golf Club Click here Heathcote Golf Club

October 18 (Friday) Broadford Golf Club Click here

August 12 (Monday) Mildura Golf Club Click here

October 25 (Friday) Kerang Golf Club Click here

August 5 (Monday) Wodonga Golf Club Click here November 22 (Friday)

September 16 (Monday) Mooroopna Golf Club Click here Wangaratta Golf Club

October 21 (Monday) Benalla Golf Club Click here

April 30 (Tuesday) Pakenham Golf Club Click here November 18 (Monday)

October 18 (Friday) Drouin Golf Club Click here Warragul Golf Club

October 28 (Monday) Leongatha Golf Club Click here

March 1 (Friday) Lakes Entrance Golf Club Click here May 20 (Monday)

March 4 (Monday) Orbost Golf Club Click here Bairnsdale Golf Club

2019 VICTORIAN PRIMARY SCHOOLS GOLF

Division events only

Gippsland B

Gippsland A

Greater Western A

Hume

Greater Western C

Loddon Mallee A

Greater Western B

Loddon Mallee B

Note for registration: If using an apple desktop please hold the command key and click, for all others please hold the Crtl key

https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797645/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797537/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797557/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797588/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797611/info
https://tourentry.golfbox.dk/?cid=1953354
https://tourentry.golfbox.dk/?cid=1953356
https://tourentry.golfbox.dk/?cid=1953358
https://tourentry.golfbox.dk/?cid=1953360
https://tourentry.golfbox.dk/?cid=1953362
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794836/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794842/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797596/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797628/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797635/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797570/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797612/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797579/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1798944/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797642/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797608/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797622/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794819/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797616/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797657/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=3081#/competition/1794777/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794781/info


Division Date Venue Register Region Final

March 29 (Friday) Gisborne Golf Club Click here

May 15 (Wednesday) Kooringal Golf Club Click here November 13 (Wednesday)

August 19 (Monday) Melton Valley Golf Club Click here Medway Golf Club

October 14 (Monday) Mt Derrimut Golf Club Click here

March 20 (Wednesday) Ocean Grove Golf Club Click here

May 6 (Monday) Colac Golf Club Click here November 12 (Tuesday)

August 1 (Thursday) Torquay Golf Club Click here Curlewis Golf Club

August 5 (Monday) Clifton Springs Golf Club Click here

May 23 (Thursday) Heidelberg Golf Club Click here November 8 (Friday)

August 26 (Monday) Northern Golf Club Click here Kew Golf Club

October 21 (Monday) Craigieburn Golf Club Click here

May 6 (Monday) Gardiners Run Golf Club Click here

August 9 (Friday) Woodlands Golf Club Click here November 14 (Thursday)

September 9 (Monday) Box Hill Golf Club Click here Keysborough Golf Club

November 1 (Friday ) Spring Valley Golf Club Click here

May 3 (Friday) Eagle Ridge Golf Club Click here November 11 (Monday)

September 6 (Monday) The National GC (Long Island Site) Click here Cranbourne Golf Club

October 28 (Monday) Cerberus Golf Club Click here

Contact

Western Metro A

2019 VICTORIAN PRIMARY SCHOOLS GOLF
Note for registration: If using an apple desktop please hold the command key and click, for all others please hold the Crtl key

Western Metro B

Southern Metro

Northern Metro

Eastern Metro

Graeme Maddern - graemem@golf.org.au

https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1793645/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794846/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1798948/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797619/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794805/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794839/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797638/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797639/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794853/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797591/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797625/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794827/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797546/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797605/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1805789/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1794823/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797600/info
https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/1797631/info

































